
Last Name        

2.1.23

First Name Phone Email address

Abram Louise 509-765-8080

Adelman Bette 602-819-6887 boalaw@aol.com

Amos Aniece 951-547-9915 amos92562@gmail.com

Andersen Erik 760-212-2077 eandersenandersen@gmail.com

Anvari Mo 951-219-3887 ted_275@yahoo.com

Armstrong Carol 949-547-1077

Bailey Peggy 951-845-2358 105thtco@gmail.com

Bace Judy 916-791-3377 judyjanecb@gmail.com

Bauer Bruce 951-290-9413 buderowe@gmail.com

Beal Robert 434-996-6904 rebeal66@hotmail.com

Boomgaarden Arden 951-764-9450 ardenboom@yahoo.com

Brown David 909-809-0821

Brown William 951-255-7450 whartbrown@gmail.com

Butler Raymond 435-333-4652

Calvert Skip 951-691-8542 skip.r.calvert@gmail.com

Campbell Scott 951-990-1855 kenton1947@yahoo.com

Carter Kathleen 951-797-3353 loftonklc3ccc@yahoo.com

Chia Kenneth 951-926-4279 kschia@yahoo.com

Christensen III Wayne 951-302-7332 christensen3@msn.com

Clarida Kathleen 714-402-8405 kclarida@roadrunner.com

Clarida Rod 714-397-8405 rclarida1@roadrunner.com

Cooper Sammie

Coward Peggy 951-415-5950

Cummings Dan danielcummings123@gmail.com

Dearbaugh Steve 419-203-3446

Denny Marge 951-319-6361

Dimitt Rosemary 951-769-8589 rroseaustin@aol.com

Diverde Frank 623-606-1800 fdiverde@gmail.com

Diverde Paula 623-606-1801 pdiverde@gmail.com

Diwell Carol 760-580-0659

Diwell Darrell 760-580-0659 corjay2@yahoo.com

Dowd Judith 951-797-3935 judidowd@yahoo.com

Eddy Karen 714-321-4993

Eddy Lance 714-321-4757 comanchespear@gmail.com

Egan Patricia 951-303-2170 nrspat@hotmail.com

Elliott Deborah 949-933-7047 delliottx1@gmail.com

Emerson Barbara 951-845-4567 demerson3@dc.rr.com

Engel Marlene 921-267-3078

Esades Sandra 951-401-2176 sesades3@yahoo.com

Fader Milton 714-329-4857 miltfader@gmail.com

Fedele James 951-303-2261 jm.fed@verizon.net
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Fox Charles 909-672-1040

Frederick Dan 951-722-6887 dafonmandan@outlook.com

Freeman Betty 951-769-4555

Freyermuth Kirk 951-845-7748 kafreyer@verizon.net

Fujimoto Reginald 951-704-3813 rfujimoto2@verizon.net

Fuller Carol 951-616-8544 clfuller5@verizon.net

Gaiser Joyce 909-678-2557

Garrison Millie 951-202-7476 milliegarrison@gmail.com

Garvin Cathy 909-684-5752

Gleason Janet 951-600-1084 gleasonjan36@aol.com

Goldberg Sue 951-769-0609 suehgold@hotmail.com

Goldman Murray goldman.murray0@gmail.com

Guy William 951-845-5627 batkguy@aol.com

Haralson Jean 951-769-2202 giljean28@msn.com

Heckathorn Kathleen 949-872-9277 kathleen.heckathorn@gmail.com

Henderson Carol 951-797-0083 carol1739@aol.com

Hidley David 949-872-9277 davidshidley@gmail.com

Hoeberling Carl 951-769-3940 hoeberlingcarl@gmail.com

Hooker Paul 626-893-0375 phook49@gmail.com

Hoover Kymber 951-970-8292 kymberlh@aol.com

Hoppe Virginia 760-728-4550 vhoppe@pacbell.net

Hughes Beverly 909-649-2111 jdbev33@gmail.com

Jonas Kriki 608-358-4014 rodkrik@gmail.com

Kane John 951-691-8252 kanejohn2372@gmail.com

Kerbel Rick 951-491-5567 rick.kerbel@gmail.com

Kerr Deborah 805-766-6728 debkerr@sbcglobal.net

Koerner Marlene 951-696-9026 marlenekoerner39@gmail.com

Kuzma Heather 858-472-7090 hakrph@gmail.com

Lacy Judy 

Berard
224-612-0973 iamjudylacy@gmail.com

Latta Ray 619-433-4397 jac178@yahoo.com

Laurienti Barbara 805-868-8909 blaur513@gmail.com

Leach Cecil 951-679-5086 clnmb@verizon.net

Lewin Margie 951-767-9130 mmlewin@gmail.com

Luekens Kenneth 925-596-1949 kluekens@gmail.com

Mac Gregor Richard 951-735-2860

Mac Gregor Sandra 951-735-2860 shmacgregor@att.net

Machamer Philip 951-679-1777 menifeemac@verizon.net

March Carolyn 951-204-1024 carolyntom6@msn.com

Margolin Carrie 951-381-4224

May John 425-530-7523 john.may19@comcast.net

May Patricia 951-746-2920 patti.may@comcast.net

McManus Judith 951-223-3376 twolabmom@roadrunner.com

McManus robert 951-223-3376
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Mielke David 951-461-1345 Themielkewayy@icloud.com

Miller Judith 951-206-6705

Mina Rami 805-512-5055 r.mina@mac.com

Moore Carrollee 951-303-5288 carrollee@yahoo.com

Moore Thomas 760-566-8594 littlerichard220@yahoo.com

Nassif George 469-939-0900 gpnass@gmail.com

Nichols Susan 909-522-0212 susan5cents@gmail.com

Nobles Gene 714-770-0856 cathy3573@aol.com

Oetjen Catherine 925-260-8494

Oldham Ed 951-676-9385 beolsen2@msn.com

Olsen Edward 951-672-7687

Palmquist Mary 951-348-0219

Parker-Matz Judy 951-600-1245

Pellegrini Donna 951-225-8313 jonlp@juno.com

Petrie Jon 951-769-1191 thereader39@yahoo.com

Phillips Devota 909-210-9003

Pinto Nance 951-244-1182 gamasuzi@comcast.net

Preece Susan 505-999-9711

Prunty Kingston 858-692-2304 k_w_prunty@yahoo.com

Puckett Lylia 970-389-3823 mtndiver2@gmail.com

Raine Melinda 805-358-4969 melindaraine@gmail.com

Ramey John 951-267-1067

Reddy Sam 248-885-4327 sam.r.reddy@gmail.com

Reddy Pia 248-885-4325 piaoreddy@gmail.com

Reed Jean 951-813-3880

Revels Barbara 951-530-1523 barbararevels@hotmail.com

Rezayat Cyrous 951-223-5645 cyhrezayat@yahoo.com

Sackin Barry 951-304-7259 barry@sackin.net

Scott Lloyd 951-587-2873 bscott34@verizon.net

Selim Ali 951-599-5133 geddoali@gmail.com

Seyfried Donna 951-764-2419 mrsseyfried@gmail.com

Sharp Robert 925-575-4976 redecho@aol.com

Sharp Susan 925-580-2605

Shepard Gordon 714-390-2610 gordontshepard@gmail.com

Smith Barbara 951-845-5222

Smith Dee 951-677-1706 deesmi@verizon.net

Smith Linda 951-295-6252 lindahsmith@verizon.net

Snokep Susan 951-769-1877 nstancik1@gmail.com

Stancik Nancy 951-797-3450

Sterling David 925-683-1083 nstancik1@gmail.com

Swanson Patricia 760-568-1405

Terell Mary 951-769-1055 maryterell@aol.com
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Thomas Florence 626-622-7372

Tofflemire Bruce 951-846-3770 brucesrtoff@gmail.com

Underwood Stan stashu04@hotmail.com

Ushkow Donna 760-803-9967 ushkowd@me.com

Vakil David 951-609-1057 astroteach@gmail.com

Vander Byl William vander295@verizon.net

Villalon Caryn 760-536-3636

WardDecquir Linda 916-215-2544 lindadcure@gmail.com

Waska Carolyn 909-676-0996

Webber Donald 951-704-6779 twodiamonds2@yahoo.com

Wellman William 951-652-2759

Westphal Sue susie.westphal@outlook.com

Williams Bill 951-212-1348 fgw1348@gmail.com

Williams Minnie 760-747-8598

Williams Ronald 714-987-0820 ronw121037@gmail.com

Wobken Phyllis 714-470-5734 lynesw@aol.com

Wood Carol 951-699-9989 cwood1492@msn.com

Woods T 760-626-8938 tj7737@yahoo.com

Wright Larry 714-470-6776 larryandvelva@yahoo.com

Zarn Thomas 408-355-8670 tomzarn@yahoo.com
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